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Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

Name
Lewis GRAY (K)
Helshan WEERASINGHE{Sx)
Jared PATEL (E)
Sam MABEY (Np)
Liam McTIERNAN (Bk)
Bradley TUTTLE (He)
Tyrone WELLS (M)
Danny LAWRENCE (K)
Laurence SWEENEY (Wa)
Daryl GEE (Y)
Tyla ANDERSON (Mi)
Reece PLACID (Sy)
Mike FRASER (Y)
Dom SUSSEX (Dv)

Ashley FACEY-THOMPSON (M)

Jack BENNETT (Sx)
Emre IBATOGLU (Sy)
Jarred KNOWLES (Bk)
George DOWNING (lw)
Daniel WRIGHT (M)
Tom JARVIS (Li)

Luke WALSH (He)
Brian KWAN (Sx)

Alex HOLLAND (E)

Joseph LANGHAM-FERRIERA (Sy)

Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk)
Luke SAVILL (K)
Alexander FORSHAW (Sy)
Daniel BARNA (Sx)

Ross JARVIS (Li)

Lewis BRAY (Sy)

Sam COWAN (M)

Hugo PANG (Do)
Lobsang LAMA (Sy)
Hugo TUPPER (JEY)
Matthew LEETE (Li)
Max TUPPER (JEY)

Josh BENNETT  (Sx)
Raphael LAWANSON (Sy)
Finny WILSON  (Sx)
Charlie AUSTEN (M)
Robert BARKER (La)
Kevin VANDABONA (Dv)
William ROSS  (Li)

Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)
David RAHBANI (Mi)
Gabriel ACHAMPONG  (Mi)
Isaac BEEVOR (Bd)
George HARRIS (Sy)

Baiden THOROUGHGOOD (Mi)

Harry GWILLIAM (Gs)
Adam REED (Mi)
Ollie BUDDELL (Dv)
Leon THOMSON (He)
Brian GRAY (K)
Harpreet RUPAL (Bd)
Senyo OWUSU (Mi)
Adam JEPSON (Ca)
James DENYER (E)
Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd)
Murray WILSON (Sy)
Tom WINDRAM (K)
Moshood AWOSILE (Sy)
Daniel POUND (Sx)
Liam GRANT (Sy)
Jack MILLS (JEY)
Omar KHASSAL (Mi)
Adam CORELL (Sx)
Jack JOSEPHS (He)
Micah SALMON (Mi)
Alex RAMSDEN  (Np)

Rating
2124

2110

Zaao

1598
1549
1437
1349
1299
1278
1143
1130
1120
1084
1082
1071
1069
1054
1052
1040
1027
1020
1011
1010
1000
993
982
976
967
940
890
888
876
874
868
857
844
842
838
824
815
798
775
755
745
740
721
712
707
706
701
697
694
691
687
662
662
653
649
637
627
626
619
615
609
605
589
583
579
576
572
572
563

Numerical list of competitors

No.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Name
Matt FIELDS (La)
Vinka FALANA (Sy)
Zachary BULL (Mi)
Jack ANTHONY  (Sk)
Mitchell JONES (M)
Enisa KAMARA (Sy)
Viktoras BURBULEVICIUS (E)
Ryan WILLIAMS (E)
Zachary MANDEL (He)
Charlie RAHBANI (Mi)
Owen WARREN (E)
Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do)
Jamie DIGNUM  (Mi)
Mickel MILLER (Sy)
Jouvalle WILSON (Sy)
Erick FUENTES (Mi)
George HASKELL (Dv)
Shane CLARK (Mi)
Ryan GAVEGLIA (M)
Karim KHASSAL (M)
James SMITH (K)
Timur HASHIMI (M)
Alexander GILLEN (Sy)
Micah STOUTE (Mi)
Charlie BATES (E)
Edward HASKELL (Dv)
Abdi AHMED (M)
Ross HAGEN (Sy)
Ezra MYERS (M)
Robert SHRIMPTON (E)
Andrew MARTIN (Sx)
Jac JENKINS (WAL)
Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv)
Arif AHMET (M)
Mustafa MOHAMED (Mi)
Armagan HUSEYIN (E)
Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi)
Jamie TREVILLION (Do)
Harry COLLINS (Sx)
George COX (K)
Elias DAABOUL (Mi)
Jack DAVIES  (K)
Blair PHILLIP (K)
James ARNOLD (Sx)
Jamie DIDDAMS  (K)
Aaron BAKSH  (K)
James CORNER (M)
Liam WINDER (WAL)
Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)
Marcus HENSHER (M)
Jordan INGLES (He)
Marcus BRACEY (Sx)
Kester PARDOE  (Mi)
Ethan WALSH (He)
Sam LOWMAN (E)
Harrison SIMMONS (Bu)
Samuel LU (Sx)
James ABRAMS (He)
Tommy GRITTON (He)
Thomas MORAN (Mi)
Kieran THOMPSON (lw)
Charlie CHARALAMBOUS (M)
Dale MILLETT (Mi)
Michael BRIDGER (Sx)
Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy)
Reiss VYDELINGUM (K)
Toby BARTRAM (K)
Mason O'NEIL (K)
Harry TRAWLEY (Mi)
Regan O'NEIL (K)
Josh GALLEN (Bk)

Rating
554
551
543
526
522
506
500
498
497
496
495
484
483
483
482
472
466
449
445
443
442
436
435
434
432
429
422
418
414
402
389
389
389
381
379
366
364
358
356
354
349
338
337
329
328
322
310
306
301
299
286
279
276
274
267
254
254
253
240
240
238
238
226
223
222
209
209
205
202
199
187

No.

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Name
Daniel OZOKOLIE (M)
Ben FOSTER (K)
Nilson LACERDA (Mi)
Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi)
David PRINOVER (Sx)
Michael GILLETT (Mi)
Robert STEWART (K)
TJ STEWART (Sy)
Rio ANDREW (Mi)
Alex RAHBANI  (Mi)
Ben SMITH-BORTEY (Sy)
Ti'Yarn FAVOURITE (Mi)
Kieran KERR (M)
England SEFERI (Mi)
Chris CLIFFORD (He)
Joe FRANKLIN  (Mi)
Yochai JOHNSON (K)
Yusef AHMED (Mi)
Che MARSHALL (M)
Mohamed AL-SABARI (M)
John BARMAN  (Mi)
Joshua De CAIROS (Mi)
Curtis WELSH (M)
Bart RAYSON (Sx)
Dean MULFORD (Mi)
Jamie CRUICKSHANKS (Mi)
John DIGNUM  (Mi)
James KNUDSEN (E)
Ovigure EYARHONO (Sy)
George HAZELL (Sx)
Shaan SHARMA (Mi)
Aaron MILLMAN (Dv)
Ben TAYLOR (Sx)
Lorcan GALLEN (Bk)
Ben JACKSON (E)
Andrew CHAPMAN (Sy)
Zihad WARDELL (M)
Thanassis GILMOUR (M)
Shane McCULLOUGH (Mi)
Oliver SLOCOMBE  (Dv)
George TESTER (Sx)
Ben NAYLOR-SMITH (Bu)
Sam JONES (Dv)
Brandon DUKE (Sx)
Ben LISI (M)
Liam SMITH (K)
Peter LAMBERT (Sx)
Ryan GREGORY (Sx)
Joseph MILLER (Mi)
Chaderick MENDEZ (M)
William GOODSTONE (Sx)
Hassan JIWAJEE (Mi)
Sahib MATHARU (He)
Lim TANG (Sx)
Sam WRAY (Sx)
Paul MUNNS (Bd)
Alex BENJAMIN (Sx)
Bobby LANGLEY (Mi)
Mubarak ISMAIL (M)
Joshua MILLMAN (Dv)

German OCAMPO_BARRERA (Sx)

Tyler CORRIGAN (M)

Ramone STROUDE-GARCIA (Sy)

David POOLE (Sx)
Alexander HANCORN (Sx)
Murhad HUSSAIN  (Mi)
Gracjan SEN  (Sk)

Jesse KENDRICK-HILL (Wa)
James MARSHALL (E)

Erik VAN-MOL (Sx)

Rating

184
183
182
173
168
167
165
165
148
148
134
133
130
113
112
109
108
104
103
103
96
93
90
90
90
90
84
79
78
76
68
64
50
48
34
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The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill
24™ & 25™ September 2011



Numerical list of competitors

No. Name Rating  No. Name Rating No. Name Rating
251 Yolanda KING (Sx) 2314 269 Jane LI (E) 463 286 Eleni KAILOU (Mi) 108
252 Megan KNOWLES (Bk) 1869 270 Beth WILSON (Dv) 429 287 Zahna HALL (Mi) 84
253 Emma TORKINGTON (Sx) 1750 271 Pooja SHARMA (He) 418 288 Katie HOOD (Sx) 0
254 Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk) 1328 272 Kate CHEER (Sx) 376 289 Juliette MOUSSARIE (M) 0
255 Majada YASMIN (M) 1076 273 Laura BURBULEVICIUTE (E) 374 290 Kate BRIDGER (Sx) 0
256 Lois PEAKE (Sx) 986 274 Denise PAYET (Mi) 369 291 Ema GADZHOVA (Mi) 0
258 Letitia MCMULLAN (Ha) 927 275 Emma SHEEN (Sx) 343 292 Evie QUIROGA (Sx) 0
259 Chrissie SLOT (Ha) 914 276 Evie FOSTER (K) 342 293 Annabel BRIDGER (Sx) 0
260 Yuki WAT (Sx) 900 277 Jazmin JOHNS (Dv) 332 294 Elise LAZARUS (E) 0
261 Lucy ZHU (Sk) 876 278 Holly HOLDER (Sx) 297 295 Holly JOHNS (Dv) 0
262 Harriet TAYLOR (Mi) 801 279 Nicole FERREIRA (Sy) 233 296 Olivia KAVANAGH-SPALL (K) 0
263 Sayeeda MIAH (Mi) 724 280 Hiba FEREDJ (Mi) 218 297 Medha VERMA (Sy) 0
264 Ella PATEL (E) 685 281 Stephi CROSS (E) 216 298 Sophie BARBER (Sx) 0
265 Natasha WALSH (He) 660 282 Danielle BELCHER (E) 153 299 Sophie TOFALIDES (Mi) 0
266 Emily ROSS (Li) 604 283 Alice GREGORY (Av) 153 300 Sarah HALL (Sx) 0
267 Eda AYDIN (Mi) 523 284 Hannah McERLANE (Do) 151 301 Lauren POUND (Sx) 0
268 Hannah NOUTCH (Li) 476 285 Tiana DENNISON (E) 138
. . )
Junior Girls’ Singles Sunday
Group 1 10:30 Group 2 10:30 Group 3 10:30 Group 4 10:30
251 | Yolanda KING (Sx) S1 || 252 | Megan KNOWLES (Bk) S2 |[ 253 | Emma TORKINGTON (Sx) S3 254 | Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk) S4
284 | Hannah McERLANE (Do) 268 | Hannah NOUTCH (Li) 273 | Laura BURBULEVICIUTE (E) 271 | Pooja SHARMA (He)
282 | Danielle BELCHER (E) 298 | Sophie BARBER (Sx) 270 | Beth WILSON (Dv) 286 | Eleni KAILOU (Mi)
261 | Lucy ZHU (Sk) 264 | Ella PATEL (E) 263 | Sayeeda MIAH (Mi) 266 | Emily ROSS (Li)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 10:30 Group 6 11:25 Group 7 11:25
255 | Majada YASMIN (Mi) 269 | Janell (E) 262 | Harriet TAYLOR (Mi)
259 | Chrissie SLOT (Ha) 260 | Yuki WAT (Sx) 283 | Alice GREGORY (Av)
279 | Nicole FERREIRA (Sy) 258 | Letitia MCMULLAN (Ha) 256 | Lois PEAKE (Sx)
265 | Natasha WALSH (He)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
12:30
R5
12:15
R4
12:50
w7
12:15
R2
12:30
R6
12:15
W3
13:10
W4
12:15
R7
12:30
R3
12:15
W5
12:50
W6
12:15
R1
12:30
w2

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill
24™ & 25™ September 2011



. ) s
Junior Boys’ Singles Sunday
Group 1 10:30 Group 2 10:30 Group 3 10:30 Group 4 10:30
1 | Lewis GRAY (K) s1 || 2 | Helshan 3 | Jared PATEL (E) s3 | 4 | samMABEY (Np) s4

WEERASINGHE (Sx)  S2

52 | Adam REED (Mi)

34 | Lobsang LAMA (Sy)

43 Kevin VANDABONA (Dv)

57 | Senyo OWUSU (Mi)

53 | Ollie BUDDELL (Dv)

108 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi)

119 | Liam WINDER (WAL)

96 | Charlie BATES (E)

78 | Viktoras BURBULEVICIUS (E)

117 | Aaron BAKSH (K)

98 | Abdi AHMED (Mi)

129 | James ABRAMS (He)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 10:30 Group 6 Table 1 08:45 Group 7 Table 2 08:45 Group 8 Table 3 08:45
5 Liam McTIERNAN (Bk) S5 6 Bradley TUTTLE (He) S6 7 Tyrone WELLS (Mi) S7 8 Danny LAWRENCE (K) S8

54 | Leon THOMSON (He)

87 Erick FUENTES (Mi)

59 | James DENYER (E)

73 | Yinka FALANA (Sy)

64 | Daniel POUND (Sx)

136 | Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy)

130 | Tommy GRITTON (He)

75 | Jack ANTHONY (Sk)

45 | Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)

111 | George COX (K)

66 | Jack MILLS (JEY)

70 | Micah SALMON (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 9 Table 4 08:45 Group 10  Table5 08:45 Group 11  Table 6 08:45 Group 12 Table?7 08:45
9 Laurence SWEENEY (Wa) S9 10 Daryl GEE (Y) S10 11 Tyla ANDERSON (M) S11 12 Reece PLACID (Sy) S12

133 | Charlie CHARALAMBOUS (Mi) 61 Murray WILSON (Sy) 114 | Blair PHILLIP (K) 102 | Andrew MARTIN (Sx)

82 Owen WARREN (E) 90 Ryan GAVEGLIA (Mi) 132 | Kieran THOMPSON (Iw) 95 Micah STOUTE (Mi)

77 Enisa KAMARA (Sy) 44 William ROSS  (Li) 31 Lewis BRAY (Sy) 48 Isaac BEEVOR (Bd)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 13  Table 8 08:45 Group 14  Table9 08:45 Group 15  Table 10 08:45 Group 16  Table 11 08:45
13 Mike FRASER (Y) S13 14 Dom SUSSEX (Dv) S14 15 (A“;T;ey FACEY»THOMPSONSH 16 Jack BENNETT (Sx) S16

209 | Gracjan SEN (Sk)

86 | Jouvalle WILSON (Sy)

153 | Ben SMITH-BORTEY (Sy)

49 | George HARRIS (Sy)

93 | Timur HASHIMI (Mi)

110 | Harry COLLINS (Sx)

147 | David PRINOVER (Sx)

104 | Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv)

39 | Raphael LAWANSON (Sy)

60 | Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd)

37 | MaxTUPPER (JEY)

32 | Sam COWAN (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 17  Table 12 08:45 Group 18 Table 13 08:45 Group 19  Table 14 08:45 Group 20 Table 15 08:45
40 Finny WILSON (Sx) 101 | Robert SHRIMPTON (E) 35 Hugo TUPPER (JEY) 195 | Sahib MATHARU (He)

85 Mickel MILLER (Sy) 97 Edward HASKELL (Dv) 33 Hugo PANG (Do) 30 Ross JARVIS (Li)

88 | George HASKELL (Dv) 23 Brian KWAN (Sx) 17 Emre IBATOGLU (Sy) 28 | Alexander FORSHAW (Sy)
19 George DOWNING (lw) 99 Ross HAGEN (Sy) 79 Ryan WILLIAMS (E) 38 Josh BENNETT  (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 21  Table 16 08:45 Group 22  Table 17 08:45 Group 23  Table 18 08:45 Group 24  Table 19 08:45

83 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do)

56 Harpreet RUPAL (Bd)

116 | Jamie DIDDAMS (K)

46 | David RAHBANI (Mi)

29 | Daniel BARNA (Sx)

150 | TJSTEWART (Sy)

63 Moshood AWOSILE (Sy)

109 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do)

20 | Daniel WRIGHT (Mi)

68 | Adam CORELL (Sx)

18 | Jarred KNOWLES (Bk)

107 | Armagan HUSEYIN (E)

Ramone

205 STROUDE-GARCIA (Sy) 22 | Luke WALSH (He) 89 | Shane CLARK (Mi) 26 | Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 25 10:30 Group 26 09:40 Group 27 10:30

55 | Brian GRAY (K) 134 | Dale MILLETT (Mi) 51 | Harry GWILLIAM (Gs)

183 | George TESTER (Sx) 24 | Alex HOLLAND (E) 124 | Kester PARDOE (Mi)

210 | Jesse KENDRICK-HILL (Wa) 212 | Erik VAN-MOL (Sx) 211 | James MARSHALL (E)

84 | Jamie DIGNUM (Mi) 171 | Ovigure EYARHONO (Sy) 27 | Luke SAVILL (K)

Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill
24™ & 25™ September 2011
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R19
W22
10:50
R8
R10
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W14
W12
R25
W20
W18
R23
w7
W5
R9
11:25
R26
W24
11:25
R13
R17
11:25
W16
W15
11:25
R4
R11
11:25
W27
R2
11:25
R21
w3
FINAL

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011
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. ) .
Junior Boys’ Grade 1 Singles Sunday
Group 1 14:20 Group 2 14:20 Group 3 14:20 Group 4 14:20
. Ashley

13 Mike FRASER (Y) S1 14 Dom SUSSEX (Dv) S2 15 FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi) S3 16 Jack BENNETT (Sx) S4

59 | James DENYER (E) 153 | Ben SMITH-BORTEY (Sy) 107 | Armagan HUSEYIN (E) 54 | Leon THOMSON (He)

135 | Michael BRIDGER (Sx) 70 Micah SALMON (Mi) 63 Moshood AWOSILE (Sy) 87 Erick FUENTES (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 14:20 Group 6 Table 1 13:30 Group 7 Table 2 13:30 Group 8 Table 3 13:30

. . Joseph

17 | Emre IBATOGLU (Sy) S5 || 20 | Daniel WRIGHT (Mi) S6 || 24 | Alex HOLLAND (E) S7 || 25 | LANGHAM-FERRIERA (sy) 8

95 Micah STOUTE (Mi) 79 Ryan WILLIAMS (E) 84 Jamie DIGNUM (M) 147 | David PRINOVER (Sx)

129 | James ABRAMS (He) 171 | Ovigure EYARHONO (Sy) 73 | Yinka FALANA (Sy) 88 | George HASKELL (Dv)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 9 Table 4 13:30 Group 10 Table 5 13:30 Group 11 Table 6 13:30 Group 12 Table 7 13:30
Jesse .

27 Luke SAVILL (K) S9 210 KENDRICK-HILL (Wa) S10 28 Alexander FORSHAW (Sy)S11 29 Daniel BARNA (Sx) S12

119 | Liam WINDER (WAL) 101 | Robert SHRIMPTON (E) 130 | Tommy GRITTON (He) 78 Viktoras BURBULEVICIUS (E)

56 | Harpreet RUPAL (Bd) 51 | Harry GWILLIAM (Gs) 81 | Charlie RAHBANI (Mi) 125 | Ethan WALSH (He)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 13 Table 8 13:30 Group 14 Table 9 13:30 Group 15 Table 10 13:30 Group 16  Table 11 13:30

30 Ross JARVIS (Li) S13 31 Lewis BRAY (Sy) S14 32 Sam COWAN (Mi) S15 33 Hugo PANG (Do) S16

90 | Ryan GAVEGLIA (Mi) 60 | Nishanth NARAYANAN (Bd) || 205 | Ramone 124 | Kester PARDOE (Mi)

STROUDE-GARCIA (Sy)

77 | Enisa KAMARA (Sy)

98 | Abdi AHMED (Mi)

117 | Aaron BAKSH (K)

86 | Jouvalle WILSON (Sy)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 17  Table 12 13:30 Group 18 Table 13 13:30 Group 19 Table 14 13:30 Group 20 Table 15 13:30
34 | Lobsang LAMA (Sy) 35 | Hugo TUPPER (JEY) 97 | Edward HASKELL (Dv) 50 | Baiden THOROUGHGOOD (Mi)
83 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do) 55 Brian GRAY (K) 89 Shane CLARK (Mi) 82 Owen WARREN (E)
96 Charlie BATES (E) 93 Timur HASHIMI (M) 45 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch) 136 | Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 21  Table 16 13:30 Group 22  Table 17 13:30 Group 23  Table 18 13:30 Group 24  Table 19 13:30
66 Jack MILLS (JEY) 68 Adam CORELL (Sx) 36 Matthew LEETE (Li) 108 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi)
46 David RAHBANI (M) 211 | James MARSHALL (E) 183 | George TESTER (Sx) 48 Isaac BEEVOR (Bd)
64 Daniel POUND (Sx) 37 Max TUPPER (JEY) 116 | Jamie DIDDAMS (K) 195 | Sahib MATHARU (He)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 25 Table 20 13:30 Group 26  Table 21 13:30 Group 27  Table 22 13:30 Group 28 Table 23 13:30
134 | Dale MILLETT (Mi) 111 | George COX (K) 57 Senyo OWUSU (Mi) 43 Kevin VANDABONA (Dv)
44 William ROSS  (Li) 150 | TJSTEWART (Sy) 114 | Blair PHILLIP (K) 109 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do)
99 Ross HAGEN (Sy) 40 Finny WILSON (Sx) 39 Raphael LAWANSON (Sy) 75 Jack ANTHONY (Sk)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 29 Table 24 13:30 Group 30 14:20

38 | Josh BENNETT (Sx)

53 | Ollie BUDDELL (Dv)

104 | Nathanael SHEEHAN (Dv)

61 Murray WILSON (Sy)

133 | Charlie CHARALAMBOUS (Mi)

212 | Erik VAN-MOL (Sx)

Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill

24™ & 25™ September 2011
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Junior Girls’ Grade 1 Singles Sunday

Group 1 15:10 Group 2 15:10 Group 3 15:10 Group 4 15:10

260 | Yuki WAT (Sx) s1 || 262 | Harriet TAYLOR (Mi) s2 || 263 | Sayeeda MIAH (Mi) s3 || 264 | Ella PATEL (E) s4

286 | Eleni KAILOU (Mi)

270 | Beth WILSON (Dv)

279 | Nicole FERREIRA (Sy)

271 | Pooja SHARMA (He)

298 | Sophie BARBER (Sx)

300 | Sarah HALL (Sx)

285 | Tiana DENNISON (E)

283 | Alice GREGORY (Av)

273 | Laura BURBULEVICIUTE (E)

269 | Janell (E)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 15:10 Group 6 15:10
268 | Hannah NOUTCH (Li) 266 | Emily ROSS (Li)
287 | Zahna HALL (Mi) 282 | Danielle BELCHER (E)
284 | Hannah McERLANE (Do) 299 | Sophie TOFALIDES (Mi)
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
16:40
R5
16:10
R3
17:10
W6
16:10
R2
16:40
w4
17:40
w3
16:40
R1
16:10
W5
17:10
R4
16:10
R6
16:40
w2
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Junior Mixed Grade 2 Singles Sunday
Session 1
Group 1 Table 21 08:45 Group 2 Table 22 08:45 Group 3 Table 23 08:45 Group 4 Table 24 08:45
156 | England SEFERI (Mi) 160 | Yusef AHMED (Mi) 161 | Che MARSHALL (Mi) 168 | Jamie CRUICKSHANKS (Mi)
186 | Brandon DUKE (Sx) 179 | Zihad WARDELL (Mi) 300 | Sarah HALL (Sx) 201 | Mubarak ISMAIL (Mi)
194 | Hassan JIWAJEE (Mi) 187 | Ben LISI (Mi) 208 | Murhad HUSSAIN (Mi) 191 | Joseph MILLER (Mi)
204 | Tyler CORRIGAN (Mi) 180 | Thanassis GILMOUR (Mi) 181 | Shane McCULLOUGH (Mi) 184 | Ben NAYLOR-SMITH (Bu)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 Table 20 08:45
169 | John DIGNUM (Mi)
299 | Sophie TOFALIDES (M)
287 | zZahna HALL (Mi)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Session 2
Group 6 Table 21 10:30 Group 7 Table 21 10:30 Group 8 Table 21 10:30 Group 9 Table 21 10:30
Winner Gp 2 Winner Gp 3 Winner Gp 4 Winner Gp 5
Runner Up Gp 3 Runner Up Gp 4 Runner Up Gp 5 Runner Up Gp 1
3“Gp4 3“Gp5 3“Gp1 3“Gp2
4" Gp s 4"Gp1 4" Gp 2 4"Gp3
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 10 Table 21 10:30
Winner Gp 1
Runner Up Gp 2
3“Gp3
4"Gp4
Winner:
Runner Up:
Session 3

The composition of groups in Session 3 will depend on the results from the previous sessions:m the better players will be
drawn together in Group 1, going down to Group 5

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

Group 11 Table 9 12:15 Group 12 Table 10 12:15 Group 13 Table 11 12:15 Group 14 Table 12 12:15
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 15 Table 13 12:15

Winner:

Runner Up:

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill

24™ & 25™ September 2011
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Cadet Girls’ Singles Saturday
Group 1 15:40 Group 2 15:40 Group 3 15:40 Group 4 15:40
254 | Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk) S1 || 256 | Lois PEAKE (Sx) S2 || 258 | Letitia MCMULLAN (Ha) S3 259 | Chrissie SLOT (Ha) S4
267 | Eda AYDIN (Mi) 287 | Zahna HALL (Mi) 285 | Tiana DENNISON (E) 277 | Jazmin JOHNS (Dv)
268 | Hannah NOUTCH (Li) 276 | Evie FOSTER (K) 278 | Holly HOLDER (Sx) 291 | Ema GADZHOVA (Mi)
275 | Emma SHEEN (Sx) 264 | Ella PATEL (E) 274 | Denise PAYET (Mi) 269 | Jane Ll (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 15:40
261 | Lucy ZHU (Sk)
270 | Beth WILSON (Dv)
279 | Nicole FERREIRA (Sy)
272 | Kate CHEER (Sx)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Preliminary Matches
R4 R1
17:20 P1 17:20 P2
R2 R3
w1
17:35
P1
17:55
W5
17:35
w3
18:10
w4
17:35
R5
17:55
P2
17:35
W2
. ) .
Cadet Girls’ Grade 1 Singles Saturday
Group 1 11:35 Group 2 11:35 Group 3 11:35
278 | Holly HOLDER (Sx) S1 279 | Nicole FERREIRA (Sy)S2 280 | Hiba FEREDJ (Mi)
295 | Holly JOHNS (Dv) 289 | Juliette MOUSSARIE (Mi) 285 | Tiana DENNISON (E)
294 | Elise LAZARUS (E) 281 | Stephi CROSS (E) 291 | Ema GADZHOVA (Mi)
287 | Zahna HALL (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
12:40
R3
12:25
R2
13:00
w3
12:25
R1
12:40
W2

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill

24™ & 25™ September 2011



Cadet Boys’ Singles Saturday
Group 1 15:40 Group 2 15:40 Group 3 15:40 Group 4 15:40
2 Hel\j\?EaEnRASINGHE () s1 7 | Tyrone WELLS (Mi) s2 || 8 | Danny LAWRENCE (K) S3 16 | Jack BENNETT (Sx) S4
103 | JacJENKINS (WAL) 182 | Oliver SLOCOMBE (Dv) 80 Zachary MANDEL (He) 97 Edward HASKELL (Dv)
173 | Shaan SHARMA (Mi) 162 | Mohamed AL-SABARI (Mi) 164 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi) 139 | Mason O'NEIL (K)
113 | Jack DAVIES (K) 99 Ross HAGEN (Sy) 79 Ryan WILLIAMS (E) 148 | Michael GILLETT (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 Table 1 14:00 Group 6 Table 2 14:00 Group 7 Table 3 14:00 Group 8 Table 4 14:00
20 Daniel WRIGHT (Mi) S5 21 Tom JARVIS (Li) S6 26 Daniel McTIERNAN (Bk) S7 27 Luke SAVILL (K) S8
138 | Toby BARTRAM (K) 93 Timur HASHIMI (M) 72 Matt FIELDS (La) 73 Yinka FALANA (Sy)
136 | Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy) 114 | Blair PHILLIP (K) 205 | Ramone STROUDE-GARCIA (Sy) 154 | Ti'Yarn FAVOURITE (Mi)
88 | George HASKELL (Dv) 68 | Adam CORELL (Sx) 81 | Charlie RAHBANI (Mi) 120 | Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 Table 5 14:00 Group 10 Table 6 14:00 Group 11 Table 7 14:00 Group 12 Table 8 14:00
33 | Hugo PANG (Do) S9 || 36 | Matthew LEETE (Li) S10 || 38 | Josh BENNETT (Sx) S11 || 39 | Raphael LAWANSON (Sy)S12
76 | Mitchell JONES (Mi) 159 | Yochai JOHNSON (K) 71 | Alex RAMSDEN (Np) 105 | Arif AHMET (Mi)
77 Enisa KAMARA (Sy) 128 | Samuel LU (Sx) 131 | Thomas MORAN (Mi) 185 | Sam JONES (Dv)
145 | Nilson LACERDA (Mi) 106 | Mustafa MOHAMED (Mi) 83 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do) 109 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 Table 9 14:00 Group 14  Table 10 14:00 Group 15 Table 11 14:00 Group 16  Table 12 14:00
41 Charlie AUSTEN (M) S13 42 Robert BARKER (La) S14 44 William ROSS  (Li) S15 45 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)  S16
127 | Harrison SIMMONS (Bu) 126 | Sam LOWMAN (E) 119 | Liam WINDER (WAL) 155 | Kieran KERR (Mi)
171 | Ovigure EYARHONO (Sy) 140 | Harry TRAWLEY (Mi) 123 | Marcus BRACEY (Sx) 69 | Jack JOSEPHS (He)
124 | Kester PARDOE (Mi) 64 Daniel POUND (Sx) 112 | Elias DAABOUL (Mi) 65 Liam GRANT (Sy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 17 Table 14 14:00 Group 18 Table 16 14:00 Group 19  Table 15 14:00 Group 20 15:40
47 Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi) 177 | Ben JACKSON (E) 174 | Aaron MILLMAN (Dv) 115 | James ARNOLD (Sx)
198 | Paul MUNNS (Bd) 150 | TJSTEWART (Sy) 100 | Ezra MYERS (Mi) 144 | Ben FOSTER (K)
151 | Rio ANDREW (Mi) 62 Tom WINDRAM (K) 58 Adam JEPSON (Ca) 57 Senyo OWUSU (Mi)
122 | Jordan INGLES (He) 146 | Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 21 15:40
143 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi)
51 Harry GWILLIAM (Gs)
117 | Aaron BAKSH (K)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Preliminary Matches
R16 } R13 }
16:30 P1 16:30 P6
R14 R17
R4 } R3 }
16:30 P2 16:30 P7
R6 R19
R21 } R7 }
16:30 P3 16:30 P8
R10 R20
R5 } R15 }
16:30 P4 16:30 P9
R2 R1
R18 R8
16:30 P5 16:30 P10
R9 R12
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w4

P6
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Cadet Boys’ Grade 1 Singles Saturday

Group 1 09:55 Group 2 09:55 Group 3 09:55 Group 4 09:55

41 Charlie AUSTEN (Mi) S1 42 Robert BARKER (La) S2 44 William ROSS  (Li) S3 45 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch) S4

152 | Alex RAHBANI (Mi) 145 | Nilson LACERDA (Mi) 142 | Josh GALLEN (Bk) 119 | Liam WINDER (WAL)

141 | Regan O'NEIL (K) 151 | Rio ANDREW (Mi) 100 | Ezra MYERS (Mi) 121 | Marcus HENSHER (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 5 09:55 Group 6 09:55 Group 7 09:55 Group 8 09:55

ol Bai
a7 | G3rie 5o | Baiden 51 | Harry GWILLIAM (Gs)  S7 || 57 | SenyoOWUSU (Mi) s8

ACHAMPONG  (Mi) S5

THOROUGHGOOD (Mi) S6

137 | Reiss VYDELINGUM (K)

113 | Jack DAVIES (K)

173 | Shaan SHARMA (Mi)

117 | Aaron BAKSH (K)

205 Ramone STROUDE-GARCIA

179 | Zihad WARDELL (Mi)

174 | Aaron MILLMAN (Dv)

97 | Edward HASKELL (Dv)

(Sy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 09:55 Group 10 09:55 Group 11 09:55 Group 12 Table 1 08:45
58 Adam JEPSON (Ca) S9 62 Tom WINDRAM (K) S10 64 Daniel POUND (Sx) S11 65 Liam GRANT (Sy) S12
203 | German 171 | Ovigure EYARHONO (Sy) 185 | Sam JONES (Dv) 127 | Harrison SIMMONS (Bu)

OCAMPO_BARRERA (Sx)

124 | Kester PARDOE (Mi)

155 | Kieran KERR (Mi)

154 | Ti'Yarn FAVOURITE (Mi)

140 | Harry TRAWLEY (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 13 Table 2 08:45 Group 14 Table 3 08:45 Group 15 Table 4 08:45 Group 16 Table 5 08:45
68 Adam CORELL (Sx) S13 69 Jack JOSEPHS (He) S14 71 Alex RAMSDEN (Np) S15 72 Matt FIELDS (La) S16

126 | Sam LOWMAN (E)

162 | Mohamed AL-SABARI (Mi)

122 | Jordan INGLES (He)

146 | Feyisayo ADENEGHA (Mi)

106 | Mustafa MOHAMED (Mi)

114 | Blair PHILLIP (K)

108 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi)

157 | Chris CLIFFORD (He)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 17 Table 6 08:45 Group 18 Table 7 08:45 Group 19 Table 8 08:45 Group 20 Table 9 08:45
93 Timur HASHIMI (M) 109 | Jamie TREVILLION (Do) 164 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi) 143 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi)

99 | Ross HAGEN (Sy) 84 | Jamie DIGNUM (Mi) 94 | Alexander GILLEN (Sy) 120 | Jimmy YEUNG (Ha)

149 | Robert STEWART (K) 136 | Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy) 138 | Toby BARTRAM (K) 80 Zachary MANDEL (He)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 21  Table 10 08:45 Group 22  Table 11 08:45 Group 23  Table 12 08:45 Group 24  Table 13 08:45
144 | Ben FOSTER (K) 123 | Marcus BRACEY (Sx) 112 | Elias DAABOUL (Mi) 159 | Yochai JOHNSON (K)

198 | Paul MUNNS (Bd) 150 | TJSTEWART (Sy) 139 | Mason O'NEIL (K) 76 Mitchell JONES (Mi)

91 | Karim KHASSAL (Mi) 74 | Zachary BULL (Mi) 73 | Yinka FALANA (Sy) 182 | Oliver SLOCOMBE (Dv)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 25  Table 14 08:45 Group 26  Table 15 08:45 Group 27  Table 16 08:45 Group 28  Table 17 08:45

202 | Joshua MILLMAN (Dv)

88 | George HASKELL (Dv)

79 | Ryan WILLIAMS (E)

148 | Michael GILLETT (Mi)

131 | Thomas MORAN (Mi)

103 | Jac JENKINS (WAL)

191 | Joseph MILLER (Mi)

83 Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS (Do)

77 | Enisa KAMARA (Sy)

180 | Thanassis GILMOUR (Mi)

105 | Arif AHMET (Mi)

Winner:

Winner:

Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:
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w1
R23
09:55
R16
W22
09:55
R19
R14
09:55
W15
W13
10:10
R12
R20
10:10
W25
W27
10:45
R2
w7
W6
R21
10:10
W24
W28
10:30
R26
R4
10:45
W10
W9
10:45
R11
R17
10:30
W18
R5
10:45
R8
w3
FINAL
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Session 1

Cadet Mixed Grade 2 Singles

Saturday

Group 1 14:00

Group 2 14:00

Group 3 14:00

Group 4 14:00

156 | England SEFERI (Mi)S1

158 | Joe FRANKLIN (Mi)S2

160 | Yusef AHMED (Mi)S3

161 | Che MARSHALL (Mi)S4

175 | Ben TAYLOR (Sx)

196 | Lim TANG (Sx)

170 | James KNUDSEN (E)

184 | Ben NAYLOR-SMITH (Bu)

187 | BenLISI (Mi)

191 | Joseph MILLER (Mi)

190 | Ryan GREGORY (Sx)

192 | Chaderick MENDEZ (Mi)

178 | Andrew CHAPMAN (Sy)

189 | Peter LAMBERT (Sx)

169 | John DIGNUM (Mi)

180 | Thanassis GILMOUR (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 14:00 Group 6 14:00 Group 3 14:00 Group 4 14:00

163 | John BARMAN (Mi)

168 | Jamie CRUICKSHANKS (Mi)

166 | Bart RAYSON (Sx)

167 | Dean MULFORD (Mi)

208 | Murhad HUSSAIN (M)

288 | Katie HOOD (Sx)

194 | Hassan JIWAJEE (Mi)

204 | Tyler CORRIGAN (Mi)

293 | Annabel BRIDGER (Sx)

292 | Evie QUIROGA (Sx)

297 | Medha VERMA (Sy)

176 | Lorcan GALLEN (Bk)

179 | Zihad WARDELL (Mi)

181 | Shane McCULLOUGH (Mi)

201 | Mubarak ISMAIL (Mi)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 14:00
165 | Curtis WELSH (Mi)
200 | Bobby LANGLEY (Mi)
197 | Sam WRAY (Sx)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Session 2
Group 10 15:40 Group 11 15:40 Group 12 15:40 Group 13 15:40
Winner Gp 3 Winner Gp 4 Winner Gp 5 Winner Gp 6
Runner Up Gp 5 Runner Up Gp 6 Runner Up Gp 7 Runner Up Gp 8
3"Gp7 3“Gp8 3“Gp9 3“Gp1
4"Gp9 4"Gp1 4"Gp2 4"Gp3
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 14 15:40 Group 15 15:40 Group 16 15:40 Group 17 15:40
Winner Gp 7 Winner Gp 8 Winner Gp 9 Winner Gp 1
Runner Up Gp 9 Runner Up Gp 1 Runner Up Gp 2 Runner Up Gp 3
3"Gp2 3“Gp3 3“Gp4 3“Gps
4" Gp 4 4"Gps 4" Gp6 4" Gp7
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 18 15:40
Winner Gp 2
Runner Up Gp 4
3"Gp6
4"Gp8
Winner:
Runner Up:

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011
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Session 3
The composition of groups in Session 3 will depend on the results from the previous sessions: the better players will be drawn
together in Group 1, going down to Group 5

Cadet Mixed Grade 2 Singles

Saturday

Group 19 17:20 Group 20 17:20 Group 21 17:20 Group 22 17:20
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 23 17:20 Group 24 17:20 Group 25 17:20 Group 26 17:20
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 27 17:20
Winner:
Runner Up:
) e
Under 13 Boys’ Singles Saturday
Group 1 10:45 Group 2 10:45 Group 3 10:45 Group 4 10:45
21 | Tom JARVIS (Li) S1 27 | Luke SAVILL (K) S2 33 Hugo PANG (Do) S3 36 | Matthew LEETE (Li) sS4
121 | Marcus HENSHER (Mi) 157 | Chris CLIFFORD (He) 108 | Rijul ROYCHOUDHURY (Mi) 149 | Robert STEWART (K)
202 | Joshua MILLMAN (Dv) 150 | TJSTEWART (Sy) 94 | Alexander GILLEN (Sy) 143 | Daniel OZOKOLIE (Mi)
137 | Reiss VYDELINGUM (K) 84 | Jamie DIGNUM (Mi) 92 | James SMITH (K) 103 | JacJENKINS (WAL)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 10:45 Group 6 10:45 Group 7 10:45 Group 8 10:45
38 | Josh BENNETT (Sx) 97 | Edward HASKELL (Dv) 123 | Marcus BRACEY (Sx) 141 | Regan O'NEIL (K)
159 | Yochai JOHNSON (K) 42 Robert BARKER (La) 71 | Alex RAMSDEN (Np) 122 | Jordan INGLES (He)
152 | Alex RAHBANI (Mi) 164 | Joshua De CAIROS (Mi) 177 | Ben JACKSON (E) 67 | Omar KHASSAL (Mi)
136 | Tyreek EDWARDS (Sy) 144 | Ben FOSTER (K) 124 | Kester PARDOE (Mi) 128 | Samuel LU (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 9 10:45
142 | Josh GALLEN (Bk)
65 Liam GRANT (Sy)
118 | James CORNER (Mi)
German
203 OCAMPO_BARRERA (Sx)
Winner:
Runner Up:
Preliminary Matches
R7
12:10 P1 12:10 P2
R6
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w1

P1

W5

W9

W8

R2

R4

W3

w4

R5

R1

W6

W7

R3

P2

w2

R2

12:25 }

12:40
12:25 }
12:25 }

12:40
12:25 }
12:25 }

12:40
12:25 }
12:25 }

12:40
12:25 }

Under 13 Boys’ Singles

13:00

13:00

Under 13 Girls’ Singles

13:20

Saturday

R3

W3

R1

Saturday

Group 1 09:55 Group 2 09:55 Group 3 09:55
269 | Janell (E) S1 272 | Kate CHEER (Sx) S2 274 | Denise PAYET (Mi)
289 | Juliette MOUSSARIE (Mi) 281 | Stephi CROSS (E) 280 | Hiba FEREDJ (Mi)
295 | Holly JOHNS (Dv) 287 | Zahna HALL (Mi) 294 | Elise LAZARUS (E)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
w1
12:25
12:10
12:40
12:10
12:25
W2
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Under 13 Mixed Grade 2 Singles Saturday
Session 1
Group 1 Table18 08:45 Group 2 Table19 08:45 Group 3 Table 20 08:45 Group 4 Table 21 08:45
156 | England SEFERI (Mi)S1 158 | Joe FRANKLIN (Mi)S2 160 | Yusef AHMED (Mi)S3 161 | Che MARSHALL (Mi)S4
288 | Katie HOOD (Sx) 292 | Evie QUIROGA (Sx) 193 | William GOODSTONE (Sx) 199 | Alex BENJAMIN (Sx)
208 | Murhad HUSSAIN (Mi) 296 | Olivia KAVANAGH-SPALL (K) 206 | David POOLE (Sx) 297 | Medha VERMA (Sy)
184 | Ben NAYLOR-SMITH (Bu) 187 | Ben LISI (Mi) 181 | Shane McCULLOUGH (Mi) 207 | Alexander HANCORN (Sx)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 1 Table 22 08:45 Group 2 Table 23 08:45 Group 3 Table 24 08:45
169 | John DIGNUM (Mi) 301 | Lauren POUND (Sx) 201 | Mubarak ISMAIL (Mi)
290 | Kate BRIDGER (Sx) 163 | John BARMAN (Mi) 172 | George HAZELL (Sx)
194 | Hassan JIWAJEE (Mi) 188 | Liam SMITH (K) 170 | James KNUDSEN (E)
176 | Lorcan GALLEN (Bk) 200 | Bobby LANGLEY (Mi) 165 | Curtis WELSH (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Session 2
Group 8 Table 18 10:45 Group 9 Table 19 10:45 Group 10 Table 20 10:45 Group 11 Table 21 10:45
Winner Gp 3 Winner Gp 4 Winner Gp 5 Winner Gp 6
Runner Up Gp 5 Runner Up Gp 6 Runner Up Gp 7 Runner Up Gp 1
3“Gp7 3“Gp1 3“Gp2 3“Gp3
4" Gp2 4" Gp3 4" Gp4a 4" Gp5s
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 12 Table 22 10:45 Group 13 Table 23 10:45 Group 14 Table 24 10:45
Winner Gp 7 Winner Gp 1 Winner Gp 2
Runner Up Gp 2 Runner Up Gp 3 Runner Up Gp 4
3" Gp4 3“Gps 3“Gp6
4"Gpe 4" Gp7 4"Gp1
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Session 3

The composition of groups in Session 3 will depend on the results from the previous sessions: the better players will be drawn
together in Group 1, going down to Group 5

Group 15 Table 18 12:25 Group 16 Table 19 12:25 Group 17 Table 20 12:25 Group 18 Table 21 12:25
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Group 19 Table 22 12:25 Group 20 Table 23 12:25 Group 21 Table 24 12:25

Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Tees Sport & ussex TTA 4/2 Star Junior Open 2011

The Triangle Leisure Centre, Burgess Hill
24™ & 25™ September 2011




